5/19/25, 8:38 AM

8 > VANWEB2561 e Paid 0 Unfulfilled
18 May 2025 at 8:57 from Online Store
& Unfulfilled (1)
Delivery method
Standard International
€®»  R-33DE Oxygen Sensor £68.00 x 1

(0110224)
SKU: 0110224

Paid
Subtotal Titem
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz: Items
0.0 oz, Package 0.0 0z)
Total
Paid
Timeline
Today
Vandagraph Limited Just now
VL
KG
Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Simon Talbot
(simon@aodt.com).

£77.27 GBP will be added to your Jun 2, 2025 payout.

A £80.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in

3352.

Confirmation #F59LOAW1K was generated for this order.

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/11954436800893

£68.00

£68.00
£12.00

£80.00
£80.00

8:57

8:57

8:57

8:57

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB2561 - Shopify

Customer X
Simon Talbot

1order

Contact information V4
simon@aodt.com
Shipping address /4

Simon Talbot

Australasian Occupational Diver Training
PO Box 399

Huonville TAS 7109

Australia

+61418 120 705

Billing address

Same as shipping address

12
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Simon Talbot placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#64688965517693). 8:57

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/11954436800893 2/2



